AC-DC Switching Power Supply
50W SPM50-SXX Series
Key features
 Universal input :85-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz
 Low ripple and noise
 Over load protection ,short circuit protection
 High efficiency，high density,fine quality and low price

Electrical specifications
Model Input voltage
Output
Power(W)
Output
voltage(V)
Output
current(A)
Ripple(mv) Efficiency (%)
SPM50-S03
85 ~ 264VAC
70 ~ 370VDC
26.4 3.3 8 100 74
SPM50-S05 40 5.0 8 100 80
SPM50-S09 45 9.0 5 100 81
SPM50-S12 50 12.0 4.2 100 84
SPM50-S15 50 15.0 3.3 100 85
SPM50-S24 50 24.0 2.1 150 86
SPM50-S36 50 36.0 1.4 150 87
SPM50-S48 50 48.0 1.1 150 88
General features
Output
Output voltage accuracy ±2.0%
Source effect ±1.0%